EDUCATION PERFECT LANGUAGES CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

St Edward’s ranked FIRST in French in NSW out of 30 schools in our category (size of school)

SCOREBOARD All results are final! [0 EITR S —

School stats ~ Average Australia v Mew South Wales ~ 1,001 - 2,500 students ~ l . French v (™ Refresh

MName Users Score
St. Edward's College, Gosford 1,091 81,287 pts
Pymble Ladies' College 1,231 47,228 pts
Catherine McAuley, Westmead 1,210 35,865 pts
Cranbrook School 1,095 33,113 pts
ﬁ St. Pius X College, Chatswood 1,159 22,701 pts
E Mount 5t Benedict College 1,117 19,502 pts
E Parramatta High School 1,054 19,229 pts
E Freeman Catholic College 1,303 15,052 pts
#88 Ulladulla High School 1,165 11,161 pts
ﬂ SCEGGS Redlands School, Sydney 1,154 10,887 pts
11th NBSC Mackellar Girls Campus 1,378 9,214 pts
12th Port Hacking High School 1,127 8,179 pts
13th St. lves High School 1,087 8,073 pts
14th Barker College 1,195 7,794 pts
15th Crestwood High School 1,039 7389 pts
16th ﬁ St. Andrew's Cathedral School 1,150 7,277 pts
17th ﬁ Northern Beaches Christian School 1,170 5,927 pts
18th ﬁ Prairiewood High School 1,344 4,731 pts
15th @8 Mosman High School 1,045 4,118 pts
20th ﬂ The King's School, NSW 1,314 3,392 pts
21st ﬂ Lorete Nermanhurst 1,002 2,623 pts
22nd Rosebank College, NSW 1405 2,061 pts
23rd E Chester Hill High School 1,220 1,814 pts
24th ﬂ St John Paul Il Catholic College, Schofields and Quakers Hill 1,043 1,618 pts
25th ﬂ Mater Maria Catholic College 1,022 1,025 pts
26th Kiama High School 1,010 937 pts
27th E East Hills Girls' Technology High Schoal 1,027 383 pts
28th ﬂ Parramatta Marist High School 1,063 153 pts
25th Malek Fahd Islamic School 1,181 141 pts

30th ﬁ Cronulla High School 1,039 107 pts



EDUCATION PERFECT LANGUAGES CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

St Edward’s ranked FOURTH in French in Australia out of 134 schools in our category (size of school)

SCOREBOARD All results are final! Q saarch by usemame

School stats v Average Australia v All States v~ 1,001 - 2,500 students ~ ' l French v C Refresh

Name Score

Benowa State High School 395,962 pts

McKinnon Secondary College 153,143 pts

Wesley College, Victoria 101,753 pts

St. Edward's College, Gosford 81,287 pts

Perth Modern School 68,573 pts

Bunbury Senior High School 62,651 pts

Sunshine Coast Grammar School 61,660 pts

St. Peters Lutheran College 57,221 pts

Ivanhoe Grammar School 52,578 pts

Lyneham High School 50,271 pts

ﬁ Pymble Ladies’ College 1,231 47,228 pts
ﬂ Churchlands Senior High School 1,752 38,099 pts
ﬂ Methodist Ladies' College, Victoria 1,119 37,5948 pts
ﬂ Penleigh and Essendon Grammar School 1,187 37,749 pts
ﬂ Catherine McAuley, Westmead 1,210 35,865 pts
BB Trinity College, SA 2029 33,981 pts
a Cranbrook School 1,095 33,113 pts
E Carine Senior High School 1,942 32,847 pts
a Corinda State High School 1,380 30,732 pts
ﬁ Rossmoyne Senior High School 2,151 27,182 pts

215t Cleveland District State High School 1,742 26,958 pts
22r ﬂ Queensland Academy for Science, Mathematics and Technology 1,063 24,970 pts
23rd ﬁ Xavier Catholic College, QLD 1,153 24,221 pts
24th E Waverley Christian College 1,815 22,953 pts
25th St. Pius X College, Chatswood 1,159 22,701 pts
26th & Leeming Senior High School 1,011 20,518 pts
27th ﬁ Mount 5t Benedict College 1,117 19,502 pts
28th E Parkdale Secondary College 1,167 19,310 pts
29th Parramatta High 5chool 1,054 19,229 pts

30th ﬁ Kelvin Grove State College 1,055 17,722 pts



31st

32nd

39th

4st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

45th

w
=]
3

51st

52nd

61st

62nd

63rd

65th

Freeman Catholic College

Carey Baptist Grammar 5choal

Geelong Grammar School

Kirwan State High School

Ulladulla High 5chool

SCEGGS Redlands School, Sydney

Trinity Grammar School, VIC

Loyola College

Balwyn High School

Viewbank College

NBSC Mackellar Girls Campus

Kennedy Baptist College, WA

Applecross Senior High School

Port Hacking High School

St. Ives High School

Mountain Creek State High School

Barker College

Qur Lady of Mercy College, Heidelberg

Crestwood High School

Brisbane School of Distance Education

St. Andrew’s Cathedral School

Dandenong High School

MacKillop College Werribee

Stretton State College

Wantirna College

Northern Beaches Christian School

Padua Callege, VIC

Cairns School of Distance Education

Corpus Christi College

Warrnambool College

Ursula Frayne Catholic College

Penola Catholic College

Prairiewood High School

Footscray High School

Redlynch State College

1,303

1,238

1,100

1,966

1,165

1,154

1,242

1,196

2,220

1,074

1,378

1,054

1,562

1,127

1,087

2,231

1,195

1,201

1,039

1,087

1,150

1,506

1,275

1,278

1,159

1,170

1,455

1,351

1,129

1,046

1,130

1,083

1,344

1,087

1,190

15,052 pts

14,356 pts

14,241 pts

12,135 pts

11,161 pts

10,887 pts

10,716 pts

10,064 pts

9,961 pts

9,235 pts

9,214 pts

8,770 pts

8,379 pts

8,179 pts

8,073 pts

7,867 pts

7,794 pts

7,588 pts

7,389 pts

7,302 pts

7,277 pts

6,773 pts

6,707 pts

6,382 pts

6,134 pts

5,927 pts

5,710 pts

5,351 pts

4,983 pts

4,860 pts

4,783 pts

4,739 pts

4,731 pts

4,582 pts

4,542 pts




66th Mount Lawley Senior High School 1,884 4,221 pts
67th # Mosman High School 1,045 4,118 pts
68th #8 Kelmscott Senior High School 1404 3,803 pts
&9th Marymount College, QLD 1,008 3,407 pts
70th The King's School, NSW 1314 3392pts
71st Parade College 1,641 3,250 pts
72nd Mackay Northern Beaches State High School 1,044 3,219pts
73rd ﬁ Proserpine State High School 1,180 2,824 pts
74th # Bundaberg State High School 1493 2752pts
75th Upper Coomera State College 1211 2,664 pts
76th Mentone Grammar School 1467 2,658 pts
77th Loreto Normanhurst 1,002 2,623 pts
78th ﬁ Calamvale Community College 1,722 2,593 pts
75th #8 Mount Gravatt State High School 1,184 2471 pts
30th Ormiston College 1,101 2402 pts
81st E St. Michael's College 1,605 2,360 pts
#88 Rosebank College, NSW 1,405 2,061 pts
83rd ﬁ Shalom College 1,440 1,880 pts
s4th §38  Chester Hill High School 1220 1,814pts
8sth #38 Cavendish Road State High School 1982 1,711 pts
86th E Kenmore 5tate High School 2,050 1,693 pts
87th E St John Paul Il Catholic College, Schofields and Quakers Hill 1,043 1,618 pts
8sth E Ryan Catholic College 1420 1,446 pts
goth E Belridge 5econdary College 1,120 1,417 pts
s0th ﬁ Sheldon College 1,122 1,306 pts
91st ﬁ Alkira Secondary College 1487 1,099 pts
921 38 st Monica's College, Epping 1,400 1,082pts
93rd E Mater Maria Catholic College 1,022 1,025 pts
sath ﬁ Fremantle College, WA 1,360 975 pts
95th E Kiama High School 1,010 937 pts
96th E Marcellin College, Victoria 1,076 616 pts
97th ﬁ Geraldton Senior High School 1,043 593 pts
98th E Mandurah Catholic College 1,566 590 pts
5th Pacific Pines State High School 1,584 553 pts

woth gl Miami State High School 1400 492 pts




101st

104th

105th

106th

107th

109th

110th

111th

112th

113th

114th

115th

116th

117th

118th

119th

120th

121st

122nd

124th

126th

127th

128th

125th

130th

131st

134th

Caroline Chisholm Catholic College

Byford Secondary College

Mount Ridley P-12 College

East Hills Girls' Technaology High School

Clairvaux MacKillop College

Woree State High School

St Mary MacKillop College, ACT

Victoria Point State High School

Southern River College

Mt. Maria College

St. Patrick's College, Shorncliffe

Cranbourne Secondary College

Ashdale Secondary College

Ballarat High Schoal

John Septimus Roe Anglican Community School

Rowville Secondary College

Parramatta Marist High School

Malek Fahd Islamic School

Helensvale State High School

Aspley State High School

Cronulla High School

Rockingham Senior High School

The Cathedral College

Ellenbrook Secondary College

Epping Secondary College

La Salle College, Middle Swan

Overnewton Anglican Community College

Gilmore College

St. Mary's Catholic College, Gairns

Emmanuel College, Warrnambool

Brentwood Secondary College

Atwell College

Australian Islamic College, Kewdale

Emmanuel College, Melbourne

1,303

1,459

151

1,027

1,388

1,018

1,859

1,287

1,093

1,076

1,073

1,204

1,865

1,277

1,176

1,355

1,063

1,181

1,273

1,044

1,039

1,147

1,087

1,300

1,066

1,236

1,386

1,212

1,010

1,020

1,724

1,396

1,251

1,752

412 pts

404 pts

397 pts

383 pts

364 pts

362 pts

329 pts

319 pts

303 pts

295 pts

227 pts

214 pts

199 pts

174 pts

169 pts

160 pts

153 pts

141 pts

139 pts

118 pts

107 pts

65 pts

64 pts

63 pts

Ln
L

=
=3
A

50 pts

40 pts

29 pts

26 pts

24 pts

20 pts

12 pts

10 pts

1pt




