EDUCATION PERFECT LANGUAGES CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

St Edward's ranked FIRST in French in NSW out of 30 schools in our category (size of school)

SCOREBOAF	ID.	All results are final!			Q. Search by username		
School stats	∨ ☐ Average Australia ∨	New South Wales ∨	1,001 - 2,500 students ×	French Y	C Refresh		
Rank	Name			Users	Score		
1st 💥	St. Edward's College, Gosford	i		1,091	81,287 pts		
2nd 🕌 .	Pymble Ladies' College			1,231	47,228 pts		
3rd 💥	Catherine McAuley, Westme	ad		1,210	35,865 pts		
4th 🕌	Cranbrook School			1,095	33,113 pts		
5th	St. Pius X College, Chatswoo	d		1,159	22,701 pts		
6th	Mount St Benedict College			1,117	19,502 pts		
7th	Parramatta High School			1,054	19,229 pts		
8th	Freeman Catholic College			1,303	15,052 pts		
9th	Ulladulla High School			1,165	11,161 pts		
10th	SCEGGS Redlands School, Sy	dney		1,154	10,887 pts		
11th ** ∴	NBSC Mackellar Girls Campu	s		1,378	9,214 pts		
12th **:	Port Hacking High School			1,127	8,179 pts		
13th **.	St. Ives High School			1,087	8,073 pts		
14th 💥 🔆	Barker College			1,195	7,794 pts		
15th ** ∴	Crestwood High School			1,039	7,389 pts		
16th <mark>Ж∴</mark>	St. Andrew's Cathedral Scho	ol		1,150	7,277 pts		
17th <mark>Ж∴</mark>	Northern Beaches Christian	School		1,170	5,927 pts		
18th 💥 🔆	Prairiewood High School			1,344	4,731 pts		
19th **:	Mosman High School			1,045	4,118 pts		
20th 💥 🔆	The King's School, NSW			1,314	3,392 pts		
21st * :	Loreto Normanhurst			1,002	2,623 pts		
22nd 🕌 :	Rosebank College, NSW			1,405	2,061 pts		
23rd **.	Chester Hill High School			1,220	1,814 pts		
24th	St John Paul II Catholic Colle	ge, Schofields and Qua	kers Hill	1,043	1,618 pts		
25th	Mater Maria Catholic Colleg	e		1,022	1,025 pts		
26th	Kiama High School			1,010	937 pts		
27th **:	East Hills Girls' Technology H	ligh School		1,027	383 pts		
28th *:	Parramatta Marist High Scho	pol		1,063	153 pts		
29th 💥 :	Malek Fahd Islamic School			1,181	141 pts		
30th **:	Cronulla High School			1.030	107 pts		

EDUCATION PERFECT LANGUAGES CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020

St Edward's ranked FOURTH in French in Australia out of 134 schools in our category (size of school)

SCOREB	SOARD	, i	All results are final!			Q Search by username		
Schoo	ol stats 🗸 🗌 Ave	rage Australia V	All States ∨	1,001 - 2,500 students ∨	French Y	C Refresh		
Rank	Name				Users	Score		
1st	Benowa State H	ligh School			1,809	395,962 pts		
2nd	McKinnon Seco	ondary College			2,293	153,143 pts		
3rd	₩ : Wesley College	, Victoria			2,116	101,753 pts		
4th	St. Edward's Co	llege, Gosford			1,091	81,287 pts		
5th	Perth Modern S	School			1,177	68,573 pts		
6th	Bunbury Senio	r High School			1,028	62,651 pts		
7th	Sunshine Coast	Grammar School			1,083	61,660 pts		
8th	St. Peters Luthe	ran College			1,563	57,221 pts		
9th	lvanhoe Gramm	nar School			1,763	52,578 pts		
10th	Lyneham High	School			1,028	50,271 pts		
11th	Pymble Ladies'	College			1,231	47,228 pts		
12th	Churchlands Se	enior High School			1,752	38,099 pts		
13th	Methodist Ladi	es' College, Victoria	à		1,119	37,948 pts		
14th	Penleigh and E	ssendon Grammar	School		1,187	37,749 pts		
15th	Catherine McA	uley, Westmead			1,210	35,865 pts		
16th	Trinity College,	SA			2,029	33,981 pts		
17th	Cranbrook Sch	ool			1,095	33,113 pts		
18th	Carine Senior F	ligh School			1,942	32,847 pts		
19th	Corinda State F	ligh School			1,380	30,732 pts		
20th	Rossmoyne Se	nior High School			2,151	27,182 pts		
21st	Cleveland Distr	ict State High Scho	ol		1,742	26,958 pts		
22nd	Queensland Ac	ademy for Science,	Mathematics a	nd Technology	1,063	24,970 pts		
23rd	Xavier Catholic	College, QLD			1,153	24,221 pts		
24th	*** Waverley Christ	ian College			1,815	22,953 pts		
25th	St. Pius X Colleg	ge, Chatswood			1,159	22,701 pts		
26th	Leeming Senio	r High School			1,011	20,518 pts		
27th	Mount St Bene	dict College			1,117	19,502 pts		
28th	Parkdale Secon	dary College			1,167	19,310 pts		
29th	Parramatta Hig	h School			1,054	19,229 pts		
30th	₩ Kelvin Grove St	ate College			1,055	17,722 pts		

21-4	3 € ∵	Faces Cabballa Callana	1 202	15.052.=+-	
31st	*:	Freeman Catholic College		15,052 pts	
32nd	SK.	Carey Baptist Grammar School		14,356 pts	
33rd	**:	Geelong Grammar School		14,241 pts	
34th	***	Kirwan State High School	1,966	12,135 pts	
35th	**:	Ulladulla High School	1,165	11,161 pts	
36th	*:	SCEGGS Redlands School, Sydney	1,154	10,887 pts	
37th	*:	Trinity Grammar School, VIC	1,242	10,716 pts	
38th	*:	Loyola College	1,196	10,064 pts	
39th	*	Balwyn High School	2,220	9,961 pts	
40th	*:	Viewbank College	1,074	9,235 pts	
41st	*	NBSC Mackellar Girls Campus	1,378	9,214 pts	
42nd	*	Kennedy Baptist College, WA	1,054	8,770 pts	
43rd	*	Applecross Senior High School	1,562	8,379 pts	
44th	Ж ∴	Port Hacking High School	1,127	8,179 pts	
45th	*	St. Ives High School	1,087	8,073 pts	
46th	*	Mountain Creek State High School	2,231	7,867 pts	
47th	* *	Barker College	1,195	7,794 pts	
48th	*	Our Lady of Mercy College, Heidelberg	1,201	7,588 pts	
49th	*	Crestwood High School	1,039	7,389 pts	
50th	*	Brisbane School of Distance Education	1,087	7,302 pts	
51st	*:	St. Andrew's Cathedral School	1,150	7,277 pts	
52nd	*:	Dandenong High School	1,506	6,773 pts	
53rd	*	MacKillop College Werribee	1,275	6,707 pts	
54th	*:	Stretton State College	1,278	6,382 pts	
55th	※	Wantirna College	1,159	6,134 pts	
56th	*:	Northern Beaches Christian School	1,170	5,927 pts	
57th	*:	Padua College, VIC	1,455	5,710 pts	
58th	*:	Cairns School of Distance Education	1,351	5,351 pts	
59th	*:	Corpus Christi College	1,129	4,983 pts	
60th	*:	Warrnambool College	1,046	4,860 pts	
61st	※	Ursula Frayne Catholic College	1,130	4,783 pts	
62nd	米.	Penola Catholic College	1,083	4,739 pts	
63rd	*	Prairiewood High School	1,344	4,731 pts	
64th	※	Footscray High School	1,087	4,582 pts	
65th	*	Redlynch State College	1,190	4,542 pts	

66th	*	Mount Lawley Senior High School	1,884	4,221 pts	
67th	*	Mosman High School	1,045	4,118 pts	
68th	*	Kelmscott Senior High School	1,404	3,803 pts	
69th	*	Marymount College, QLD	1,008	3,407 pts	
70th	※	The King's School, NSW	1,314	3,392 pts	
71st	*	Parade College	1,641	3,250 pts	
72nd	*	Mackay Northern Beaches State High School	1,044	3,219 pts	
73rd	*	Proserpine State High School	1,180	2,824 pts	
74th	*	Bundaberg State High School	1,493	2,752 pts	
75th	*.	Upper Coomera State College	1,211	2,664 pts	
76th	*	Mentone Grammar School	1,467	2,658 pts	
77th	*	Loreto Normanhurst	1,002	2,623 pts	
78th	*	Calamvale Community College	1,722	2,593 pts	
79th	*	Mount Gravatt State High School	1,184	2,471 pts	
80th	*	Ormiston College	1,101	2,402 pts	
81st	*:	St. Michael's College	1,605	2,360 pts	
82nd	*:	Rosebank College, NSW	1,405	2,061 pts	
83rd	*:	Shalom College	1,440	1,880 pts	
84th	*	Chester Hill High School	1,220	1,814 pts	
85th	*:	Cavendish Road State High School	1,982	1,711 pts	
86th	*	Kenmore State High School	2,050	1,693 pts	
87th	*	St John Paul II Catholic College, Schofields and Quakers Hill	1,043	1,618 pts	
88th	*	Ryan Catholic College	1,420	1,446 pts	
89th	*	Belridge Secondary College	1,120	1,417 pts	
90th	*	Sheldon College	1,122	1,306 pts	
91st	*	Alkira Secondary College	1,487	1,099 pts	
92nd	*	St. Monica's College, Epping	1,400	1,082 pts	
93rd	*:	Mater Maria Catholic College	1,022	1,025 pts	
94th	*	Fremantle College, WA	1,360	975 pts	
95th	*:	Kiama High School	1,010	937 pts	
96th	*	Marcellin College, Victoria	1,076	616 pts	
97th	*	Geraldton Senior High School	1,043	593 pts	
98th	*	Mandurah Catholic College	1,566	590 pts	
99th	*	Pacific Pines State High School	1,584	553 pts	
100th	*	Miami State High School	1,400	492 pts	

Caroline Chicharlam Cathodic College						
1581 1977 1581 1977 1581 1977 1581 1977 1581 1978 1581 1581 1587 1581	101st	*:·	Caroline Chisholm Catholic College	1,303	412 pts	
East Hills Galir's lechnology High School 1,027 383 pts	102nd	*	Byford Secondary College	1,459	404 pts	
1,388 364 pts	103rd	*	Mount Ridley P-12 College	1,511	397 pts	
Worder State High School	104th	*	East Hills Girls' Technology High School	1,027	383 pts	
1970 St Mary MacKillop College, ACT	105th	Ж ∴	Clairvaux MacKillop College	1,388	364 pts	
1099h	106th	*	Woree State High School	1,018	362 pts	
1995 1,093 303 pts	107th	米	St Mary MacKillop College, ACT	1,859	329 pts	
110h	108th	*	Victoria Point State High School	1,287	319 pts	
111h S. Datrick's College, Shorncliffe	109th	Ж ∴	Southern River College	1,093	303 pts	
112th	110th	*:·	Mt. Maria College	1,076	295 pts	
113th	111th	Ж ∴	St. Patrick's College, Shorncliffe	1,073	227 pts	
1146h Seallarat High School 1,277 174 pts	112th	Ж ∴	Cranbourne Secondary College	1,204	214 pts	
119th	113th	* *	Ashdale Secondary College	1,865	199 pts	
116th Rowville Secondary College 1,355 160 pts 117th Parramatta Marist High School 1,063 153 pts 118th Malek Fahd Islamic School 1,181 141 pts 118th Helensvale State High School 1,273 139 pts 120th Aspley State High School 1,044 118 pts 121st Cronulla High School 1,044 118 pts 121st Rockingham Senior High School 1,047 65 pts 122th Rockingham Senior High School 1,147 65 pts 122th Ellenbrook Secondary College 1,087 64 pts 1300 63 pts 122th Elphing Secondary College 1,306 55 pts 122th Epping Secondary College 1,266 55 pts 122th School 1,212 29 pts 122th School 1,212 29 pts 122th School 1,212 29 pts 132th School 1,020 24 pts 1,020 25 pts 132th School 1,020 24 pts 1,020 25 pts	114th	* *	Ballarat High School	1,277	174 pts	
117th	115th	*	John Septimus Roe Anglican Community School	1,176	169 pts	
118th Malek Fahd Islamic School 1,181 141 pts 119th Helensvale State High School 1,273 139 pts 120th Aspley State High School 1,044 118 pts 121st Cronulla High School 1,039 107 pts 122nd Rockingham Senior High School 1,147 65 pts 123rd The Cathedral College 1,087 64 pts 124th Ellenbrook Secondary College 1,300 63 pts 125th Epping Secondary College 1,066 55 pts 126th La Salle College, Middle Swan 1,236 50 pts 127th Overnewton Anglican Community College 1,386 40 pts 128th Gilmore College 1,212 29 pts 129th St. Mary's Catholic College, Cairns 1,010 26 pts 130th Emmanuel College, Warmambool 1,020 24 pts 131st Brentwood Secondary College 1,396 12 pts 132nd Atwell College 1,396 12 pts 133rd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts	116th	*	Rowville Secondary College	1,355	160 pts	
Helensvale State High School 1,273 139 pts 120th 2 Aspley State High School 1,044 118 pts 121st 2 Cronulla High School 1,039 107 pts 122rd 3 Rockingham Senior High School 1,147 65 pts 123rd 3 The Cathedral College 1,087 64 pts 1,086 55 pts 1,066 55 pts 1,066 55 pts 1,066 1,087 64 pts 1,0	117th	*	Parramatta Marist High School	1,063	153 pts	
120th Aspley State High School 1,044 118 pts 121st Cronulla High School 1,039 107 pts 122nd Rockingham Senior High School 1,147 65 pts 123rd The Cathedral College 1,087 64 pts 124th Ellenbrook Secondary College 1,300 63 pts 125th Epping Secondary College 1,066 55 pts 126th La Salle College, Middle Swan 1,236 50 pts 127th Overnewton Anglican Community College 1,386 40 pts 128th Gilmore College 1,212 29 pts 129th St. Mary's Catholic College, Cairns 1,010 26 pts 131st Emmanuel College, Warrnambool 1,020 24 pts 132nd Atwell College 1,396 12 pts 133rd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts	118th	*	Malek Fahd Islamic School	1,181	141 pts	
121st Cronulla High School 1,039 107 pts 122nd Rockingham Senior High School 1,147 65 pts 123rd The Cathedral College 1,087 64 pts 124th Ellenbrook Secondary College 1,300 63 pts 125th Epping Secondary College 1,066 55 pts 126th La Salle College, Middle Swan 1,236 50 pts 127th Overnewton Anglican Community College 1,386 40 pts 128th Gilmore College 1,212 29 pts 129th St. Mary's Catholic College, Cairns 1,010 26 pts 130th Emmanuel College, Warrnambool 1,020 24 pts 131st Brentwood Secondary College 1,724 20 pts 132nd Atwell College 1,396 12 pts 133rd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts	119th	*	Helensvale State High School	1,273	139 pts	
122nd Rockingham Senior High School 1,147 65 pts 123rd The Cathedral College 1,087 64 pts 124th Ellenbrook Secondary College 1,300 63 pts 125th Epping Secondary College 1,066 55 pts 126th La Salle College, Middle Swan 1,236 50 pts 127th Overnewton Anglican Community College 1,386 40 pts 128th Gilmore College 1,212 29 pts 129th St. Mary's Catholic College, Cairns 1,010 26 pts 130th Emmanuel College, Warrnambool 1,020 24 pts 131st Brentwood Secondary College 1,724 20 pts 132nd Atwell College 1,396 12 pts 133rd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts 1000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1000 1,000	120th	*.	Aspley State High School	1,044	118 pts	
The Cathedral College 1,087 64 pts Ellenbrook Secondary College 1,300 63 pts Epping Secondary College 1,066 55 pts La Salle College, Middle Swan 1,236 50 pts Overnewton Anglican Community College 1,386 40 pts Gilmore College 1,212 29 pts St. Mary's Catholic College, Cairns 1,010 26 pts 130th Emmanuel College, Warrnambool 1,020 24 pts 131st Brentwood Secondary College 1,32nd Atwell College 1,396 12 pts 132nd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts	121st	*	Cronulla High School	1,039	107 pts	
Ellenbrook Secondary College 1,300 63 pts 125th Epping Secondary College 1,066 55 pts 126th Ca Salle College, Middle Swan 1,236 50 pts 127th Overnewton Anglican Community College 1,386 40 pts 128th Gilmore College 1,212 29 pts 129th St. Mary's Catholic College, Cairns 1,010 26 pts 130th Emmanuel College, Warrnambool 1,020 24 pts 131st Brentwood Secondary College 1,396 12 pts 132nd Atwell College 1,396 12 pts	122nd	*	Rockingham Senior High School	1,147	65 pts	
Epping Secondary College 1,066 55 pts 126th La Salle College, Middle Swan 1,236 50 pts 127th Overnewton Anglican Community College 1,386 40 pts 128th Gilmore College 1,212 29 pts 129th St. Mary's Catholic College, Cairns 1,010 26 pts 130th Emmanuel College, Warrnambool 1,020 24 pts 131st Brentwood Secondary College 1,396 12 pts 133rd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts	123rd	*	The Cathedral College	1,087	64 pts	
La Salle College, Middle Swan 1,236 50 pts 127th Overnewton Anglican Community College 1,386 40 pts 128th Gilmore College 1,212 29 pts 129th St. Mary's Catholic College, Cairns 1,010 26 pts 130th Emmanuel College, Warrnambool 1,020 24 pts 131st Brentwood Secondary College 1,724 20 pts 132nd Atwell College 1,396 12 pts 133rd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts	124th	*	Ellenbrook Secondary College	1,300	63 pts	
127th Overnewton Anglican Community College 1,386 40 pts 128th Gilmore College 1,212 29 pts 129th St. Mary's Catholic College, Cairns 1,010 26 pts 130th Emmanuel College, Warrnambool 1,020 24 pts 131st Brentwood Secondary College 1,724 20 pts 132nd Atwell College 1,396 12 pts 133rd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts	125th	*	Epping Secondary College	1,066	55 pts	
128th Gilmore College 1,212 29 pts 129th St. Mary's Catholic College, Cairns 1,010 26 pts 130th Emmanuel College, Warrnambool 1,020 24 pts 131st Brentwood Secondary College 1,724 20 pts 132nd Atwell College 1,396 12 pts 133rd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts	126th	*	La Salle College, Middle Swan	1,236	50 pts	
129th St. Mary's Catholic College, Cairns 1,010 26 pts 130th Emmanuel College, Warrnambool 1,020 24 pts 131st Brentwood Secondary College 1,724 20 pts 132nd Atwell College 1,396 12 pts 133rd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts	127th	*	Overnewton Anglican Community College	1,386	40 pts	
Emmanuel College, Warrnambool 1,020 24 pts 131st Brentwood Secondary College 1,724 20 pts 132nd Atwell College 1,396 12 pts 133rd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts	128th	*	Gilmore College	1,212	29 pts	
Brentwood Secondary College 1,724 20 pts 132nd Atwell College 1,396 12 pts 133rd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts	129th	*	St. Mary's Catholic College, Cairns	1,010	26 pts	
132nd Atwell College 1,396 12 pts 133rd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts	130th	*	Emmanuel College, Warrnambool	1,020	24 pts	
133rd Australian Islamic College, Kewdale 1,251 10 pts	131st	*	Brentwood Secondary College	1,724	20 pts	
	132nd	*	Atwell College	1,396	12 pts	
134th Emmanuel College, Melbourne 1,752 1 pt	133rd	*:		1,251	10 pts	
	134th	*	Emmanuel College, Melbourne	1,752	1 pt	